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2.8 Kg.cmHolding Torque
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Rated Voltage
Step Angle

Resistance Per Phase
Inductance Per Phase
Number of Phase
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Specification

12 V

50 Ω ±10%
78 mH ±20%

0.24 A

10/31/2012
DateDescription

Release for Production
Rev.
01

Sheet 1of 11124053

31
±0

.1

42.3 Max

31±0.1

42
.3

 M
ax

Current Per Phase

1.8°±5%

3

4

6

1

  A

  C

B D

Insulation Class Class B

Ø
22

 0 -0
.0

52

2

40 Max

9 Insulation Resistance 100MΩ <500V DC>
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